Ksb 50HH[
0,r+,/Saf$.e* fl'as,Mm$,! Arpsr , .

W. No : 1 2086 1 281 W0 1, W02 -

ccsr
sGsr

less Rounding

Total

Amount Chargeabl€ (in words)

INR Ono Lakh Eighty Four Thousand Six Hundred Eighty Four Only
HSN/SAC Taxable

Value
CentralTax Slate Tax

28 172.20

Tax Amount (in words) : INR Twenty Eight Thousand One Hundred Seventy Two and Twenty paise Only

Company's Bank Oetails
Bank Name : Kotak Mahindra Bank
Ay'c No. : 3946850470
Branch & IFS Code : R P Road & KK8K0007529

tor PDeclaration
We decl'are that ttris invoice shows the aclual price of the
goods descdbed and lhat all particulars are lrue and correct.